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  Southern France 2022 
            

    Date Day Activity/Location Approx Cost/Notes 

  *** June 15, 2022 Wed Departure - Toronto - Paris  Airport to Hotel #1 - Transfer – Return Transfer  

  1 June 16, 2022 Thu Arrive in Paris – Transfer and 
Check-in Hotel in Paris – 
explore Paris – return to 
Hotel at night and overnight 
in Paris 

Hotel Mont Blanc 
https://tinyurl.com/ad53c46c 
$312.00 per night pay at the property 

 

https://tinyurl.com/ad53c46c
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  2 June 17, 2022 Fri Breakfast - Check out of Hotel and Lunch in Paris - 
Transfer to Airport at 12:15 PM – Direct Flight to Nice  - 
15:15 PM Departure – Arrive in Nice at 16:55  

 Return Transfer included but must be 
confirmed – Flights Cost with Easy Jet 
about $200.00 per person – no luggage 

    – Car Rental at Nice Airport 
Pick up car and drive to Hotel in Villefranche-Sur-Mer – 
Rest of Day at leisure 

Economy Car -Citroen C3 or similar -- 
$675.00 – no insurance or extra driver 
(extra cost to be determined upon pick-
up) 
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    Villefranche Sur Mer -- AGRIANTHE FIGUIERS AP3092 by 
RIVIERA HOLIDAY HOMES  

Approx $4000.00 depending on Hotel 

  3 June 18, 2022 Sat Cannes 35 min from Nice 

  4 June 19, 2022 Sun Cannes   

  5 June 20, 2022 Mon Marseilles 2 hr from Nice 

  6 June 21, 2022 Tue Antibes 32 min from Nice 

  7 June 22, 2022 Wed Antibes  

  8 June 23, 2022 Thu Antibes   

  9 June 24, 2022 Fri Menton 33 min from Nice 

  10 June 25, 2022 Sat Menton   

  11 June 26, 2022 Sun Monaco 30 min from Nice 

  12 June 27, 2022 Mon Villefranche Sur Mer   

  13 June 28, 2022 Tue Saint Tropez 1.5 hours from Nice 

  14 June 29, 2022 Wed Last Day in Nice- Rest & Pack   

  15 June 30, 2022 Thu Check out early and drive to airport – drop off car at Nice 
Airport and board palane to Paris for Return Home 
 
 

Included – Round Trip Fare 
 
Vaccination Documents 

 


